
SOFT DRINKS

APPLE JUICE

MANGO JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

MANGAJO:
   Lemon & Green Tea
   Pomegranate & Green Tea

Asahi Draught
Pint

Asahi Draught
Half Pint

Asahi Bottle
(300)

Heineken zero

MIMIK SUSHI, BAR & RESTAURANT DONCASTER

JUICES

ROSE TEQUILA

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS
FIREBALL

£13.50

£13.50

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

VODKAVODKA

SAKESAKE

£2.99still water

sparkling water

coca cola

diet coke

fanta

lemonade

£3.50

SHOTS

JAGERMEISTER

TIA MARIA

£3.95

£3.95

CIDERCIDER
Koppaberg 

     mixed fruits(500) 

Koppaberg 
     strawberry(500)

Koppaberg 
     alcohol-free(500)

Kaizakura Junmai
Gold sake

      bottle(180ml) 14%

Hakushika cho-kara
sake

      (200ml) 14.5%

Mio sparklin
sake(300ml)5.5%

RUMRUM
Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Spiced

Mango

Malibu

Single -  £4.75
Double - £6.50

WHISKEYWHISKEY
Jack Daniels

Jameson

Single -  £4.75
Double - £6.50

Jose Cuervo Tequila

smirfnoff

absolute vanilla

Gordon’s gin

HOT DRINKSHOT DRINKS
CAPPUCCINO 

HOT CHOCOLATE

LATTE

MOCHA

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

GREEN TEA(japanese tea)

english tea

£6.50

£3.99

£4.99

£4.99

£12.50

£7.50

£14.99

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

Single -  £4.75

Double - £6.50

£2.99

£2.99

£2.99

£2.99

£2.99

£3.50

£3.99

£3.99

£3.99

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50



Cocktail Lounge

Signature Cocktails 2 for 14

Wines

Premium Coctails 2 for 16

Moctails

Mojito :  £6.95
Bacardi, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice.

 Mint leaves

Aperol Sprite :  £6.95

Whisky Sours :  £6.95

Aperol, Processo, Orange Juice

Jack Daniels , Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup,
 Lemonade

Tequilla Sunrise :  £6.95
Jose Cuervo Tequilla, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Blue Monsoon :  £7.95

Red Wine 175ml
£6.99
£7.75

Bottle

Pornstar Martini :  £8.95

                    Virgin Mojito             £5.99
                    Ferry Tango               £5.99
                   Yellow Birds              £5.99
                   Summer Sunrise        £5.99

Surface Spices :  £7.95

Expresso Martini :  £8.95

Dragon Breath :  £8.95 Long Island Iced Tea :  £8.95

Surface Paradise :  £7.95 Mr Muddle :  £7.95

Smirnoff Vodka, Blue Curacao, 
Pineapple Juice

Red Casillero Del Diablo  
Jarrah Wood Siraz  

Absolute Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Juice,
 Vanilla Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Prosecco

Captain Morgan Spice, Mango Puree, Lime Juice,
 Orange Juice, Apple Juice

Smirnolf Vodka, Tia Maria, Vanilla Syrup,
Expresso Shot

Mango Rum, Dragonfruit, Mango Puree, Soda Smirnolf Voda, Bacardi, Gin, Tequilla, 
Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Bacardi, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, 
Jagermeister

Gorden’s Gin, Elderflower Cordial, Pear Puree,
Lime Juice 

M I M I K  S U S H I ,  B A R  &  R E S T A U R A N T

DRINKS

If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement,
please inform a member of the hospitality team.

10% service charge applies.

Classic Coctails 2 for 12

£19.99
£21.25

White Wine 175ml Bottle
Luna Azal Sauvignon Blanc 
Sereno Catt Pinot Grigio   

£6.5
£6.95

£18.95
£19.75

Rose Wine 175ml Bottle
Cotes De Provence Rose Dry 

Charlie Zin Rose   
£7.95
£6.95

£21.95
£18.25

Prosecco
MASCHIO Prosecco  
SERELELLO Prosecco

200ml   

175ml Bottle
£5.95 21.95

£6.95


